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Long-term Change in Temporal Concentration of Daily Rainfall
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Standardized Entropy, R,

Fig. 2 Long-term change in standardized en-
tropy of the temporal distribution of

Coefficient of variation

Fig. 3 Long-term change in coefficient of
variation of daily rainfall for 30 years.

Mean daily rainfall for 30 years (mm/d)

Fig. 4 Long-term change in mean daily rain-

0.88 —

0.86 —

0.84 —

0.82 -

0.80 —

0.78 -

Abashiri

Miyazaki
\A:;;Wa\’\/w
T

Tsuruga

—Ishigakijima .

I ' I ' I
1940 1960 1980

Dominical year

I
2000

dail‘y rainfal‘l for 30 years.

3.6

3.4 —

3.2+

2.4 —

22—

2.0 4

Tokushima—/

%akijima

-..7 e ~.,.-.....
Abashiri

Suttsu
TsurLga

1 ' 1 ' 1
1940 1960 1980
Dominical year

I
2000

Ishigakijima

Tokushima

Suttsu

Abashiri

/\M\’\-\M

2 —

I T I T I T
1940 1960 1980
Dominical year

fall for 30 years.

I
2000

T




